39

Statistical code

Unit

Description I

H.S. code
39.01
3901.10|000 0.94 KG
3901.20|000 0.94 KG
3901.30 -

100 KG

900 KG
3901.90

100 KG

900 KG
39.02
3902.10|000 KG
3902.20|000 KG
3902.30

100 KG

900 KG
3902.90

100 KG

900 KG
39.03
3903.11

100 KG

900 KG
3903.19

100 KG

900 KG
3903.20 - SAN

100 KG

900 KG
3903.30|000 - ABS KG
3903.90

100 KG

900 KG
39.04
3904.10

100 KG

900 KG
3904.21|000 KG
3904.22

100 KG

900 KG
3904.30/000 KG
3904.40

100 KG

900 KG
3904.50

100 KG

7-39-1




39

Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
900 KG
3904.61
100 KG
900 KG
3904.69
100 KG
900 KG
3904.90
100 KG
900 KG
39.05
3905.12|000 KG
3905.19|000 KG
3905.21|000 KG
3905.29/000 KG
3905.30(000 KG
3905.91
100 KG
900 KG
3905.99
100 KG
900 KG
39.06
3906.10
100 KG
900 KG
3906.90
100 KG
900 KG
39.07
3907.10
100 KG
900 KG
3907.20
100 KG
900 KG
3907.30/000 KG
3907.40
100 KG
900 KG
3907.50|000 KG
3907.60
100 KG

7-39-2




39

Statistical code

Unit

Description I

H.S. code

900 KG
3907.70|000 KG
3907.91

100 KG

900 KG
3907.99

100 KG

900 KG
39.08
3908.10|000 -6 -11 -12 -6,6 -6,9 -6,10 -6,12 KG
3908.90/000 KG
39.09
3909.10|000 KG
3909.20

100 KG

900 KG
3909.30

100 KG

900 KG
3909.40

100 KG

900 KG
3909.50000 KG
39.10
3910.00

100 KG

900 KG
39.11 -

3

3911.10

100 KG

900 KG
3911.90

300 KG

900 KG
39.12
3912.11|000 KG
3912.12|000 KG
3912.20|000 KG
3912.31|000 KG
3912.39/000 KG
3912.90/000 KG
39.13
3913.10/000 KG
3913.90/000 KG
39.14
3914.00/000 39.01 39.13 KG

7-39-3




39

Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
39.15
3915.10|000 KG
3915.20|000 KG
3915.30|000 KG
3915.90
100 ) KG
900 KG
39.16 1
3916.10|000 KG
3916.20|000 KG
3916.90/000 KG
39.17
3917.10|000 KG
3917.21/000 KG
3917.22|000 KG
3917.23/000 KG
3917.29/000 KG
3917.31|000 27.6 KG
3917.32
100 KG
900 KG
3917.33/000 KG
3917.39
100 KG
900 KG
3917.40/000 KG
39.18
9
3918.10
100 KG
900 KG
3918.90/000 KG
39.19
3919.10 20
100 KG
200 KG
300 KG
900 KG
3919.90
100 KG
200 KG
300 KG
400 KG
500 KG
600 KG
900 KG
39.20
3920.10|000 KG
3920.20/000 KG

7-39-4




39

Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
3920.30|000 KG
392043
100 KG
200 KG
900 KG
392049
100 KG
200 KG
900 KG
3920.51|000 KG
3920.59|000 KG
3920.61|000 KG
3920.62|000 KG
3920.63|000 KG
3920.69|000 KG
3920.71
100 KG
900 KG
3920.73|000 KG
3920.79
100 KG
900 KG
3920.91|000 KG
3920.92|000 KG
3920.93|000 KG
3920.94|000 KG
3920.99/000 KG
39.21
3921.11|000 KG
3921.12
200 KG
900 KG
3921.13|000 KG
3921.14|000 KG
3921.19
100 KG
300 KG
900 KG
3921.90
100 KG
200 KG
300 KG
410 KG
420 KG
490 KG
900 KG
39.22
3922.10|000 KG
3922.20/000 KG
3922.90/000 KG
39.23

7-39-5




39

Statistical code

Unit

Description | I
H.S. code
3923.10|000 KG
3923.21/000 KG
3923.29/000 KG
3923.30/000 KG
3923.40|000 KG
3923.50|000 KG
3923.90/000 KG
39.24
3924.10|000 KG
3924.90/000 KG
39.25
3925.10|000 300 KG
3925.20|000 KG
3925.30|000 KG
3925.90/000 KG
39.26 39.01 39.14
3926.10|000 KG
3926.20|000 Dz KG
3926.30|000 KG
3926.40|000 KG
| 3926.90,000 KG

7-39-6




